MADE JCHK'D |REV'D

NATURE
REVISIONS

DATE JMARK

XXXXX

[VAULT SERIAL_NO.

CHANNELIZATION LEGEND

c-P/BUS
C-P/BUSB
Cc-P/W
Cc-P/Y
L—MP/4YD

L-MP/4YO

L—M/4YS
L—M/8YS
L—MP/4WB

L—M/4W2
L—-M/4WS
L—MP /4WS
L—MP/6WS
L—M/BWS
L—MP/6W2

L—M/6W2
L—M/BW3
L—MP/6W3

L—M/BWS
L-T/8WS
L—M/12WS
L—T/XWK
L-T/SL16
L-T/SL24
S—M720A
S—T720A
S—M720B
S-T720B
S—-M720C
S-T720C
S-T720D
S—T720E
S-T721A
S-T721B
S-T721C
S-T722B
S—T723A
S-T7238
S—M730A
S—T730A
S—M7308
S-T730B
S-T730C
S—-M750
S—T770A
S—-M770C
S-T771A
S—T773A
S—M780A
S—M781
GREEN
RED

NOTES

BUS CURB PAINT

BUS CURB PAINT (METERED)

WHITE CURB PAINT

YELLOW CURB PAINT

PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2)
W/ 4" SPACE BETWEEN

PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID YELLOW LINE

W/ PARALLEL DASHED 4" YELLOW LINE,

10’ PAINT AND 20’ SKIP

MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE

MMA 8" SOLID YELLOW LINE

PROFILED MMA 4” DASHED WHITE LINE

W/ 10’ PAINT & 20° SKIP

MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA 6” SOLID WHITE LINE

MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA 6” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT &
4’ SKIP

MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT & 6 SKIP
PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT &
6’ SKIP

MMA 8" SOLID WHITE LINE

THERMOPLASTIC 8” SOLID WHITE LINE

MMA 12" SOLID WHITE LINE

THERMOPLASTIC 8” CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712
THERMOPLASTIC 16” STOPLINE

THERMOPLASTIC 24" STOPLINE

MMA LEFT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW

MMA THROUGH ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW

MMA RIGHT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/THROUGH ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/RIGHT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC LEFT MERGE ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT MERGE ARROW

MMA “ONLY” LEGEND

THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” LEGEND

MMA “BUS” LEGEND

THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND

THERMOPLASTIC "SLOW” LEGEND

MMA RED BUS LANE MARKING

THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW
MMA BICYCLIST SYMBOL

THERMOPLASTIC BIKE SHARROW

THERMOPLASTIC BIKE DOT & ARROW

MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE-WAY BIKE LANE
MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING

MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING

MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING

1. INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS.
COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR.
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[VAULT SERIAL_NO.

HOLMAN RD NW

REGION NO. | STATE | FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. SHEET NO.

10 | WA 132

CHANNELIZATION LEGEND

Cc—P/BUS BUS CURB PAINT
C—P/BUSB  BUS CURB PAINT (METERED)
' R7-1 T C—P/W WHITE CURB PAINT
S / N/ S—T720A Ll C-P/Y YELLOW CURB PAINT
— '~ /. TVP. TN~ ) L—MP/4YD PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2)
‘ ( 2 AN n N = W/ 4" SPACE BETWEEN
N [ W‘* mmm \ 7Z8\CT T L \ 7 ~ A~ 19 L-MP/4YO  PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID YELLOW LINE
,, P LT 72l e Vil WP W N N W/ PARALLEL DASHED 4" YELLOW LINE,
‘ S o i fYN AN N o < B ¢ i \° |m 10° PAINT AND 20" SKIP
~ ‘ S < Ll L—M/4YS MMA 4” SOLID YELLOW LINE
( g L—M/8YS MMA 8” SOLID YELLOW LINE
. n L-MP/4WB  PROFILED MMA 4” DASHED WHITE LINE
| W/ 10’ PAINT & 20’ SKIP
L—M/4W2 MMA 4” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
2 % L—M/4WS MMA 4” SOLID WHITE LINE
¥ L—-MP/4WS  PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID WHITE LINE
o L-MP/6WS  PROFILED MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE
© L—M/6WS MMA 6” SOLID WHITE LINE
C < L-MP/6W2  PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2' PAINT &
X - f 7L>TMH N 5 4’ SKIP
T L o s L-M/6W2 MMA 6” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
‘ X omeE ) () wowe f U e % L—M/6W3 MMA 6” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT & 6 SKIP
. ( T et - » - = L-MP/6W3  PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT &
- | = N o / = ﬁ\—« / / . — 6’ SKIP
L /) N / / ’ 5 L-M/8WS MMA 8" SOLID WHITE LINE
" ) — 3 — L-T/8WS THERMOPLASTIC 8” SOLID WHITE LINE
S // [S—M750 ' L-M/12WS  MMA 12” SOLID WHITE LINE
/7 / = L—T/XWK THERMOPLASTIC 8” CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712
/ﬂ L-T/SL16 THERMOPLASTIC 16” STOPLINE
/ R7—1 L-T/SL24 THERMOPLASTIC 24" STOPLINE
R3—10BRC S—M720A MMA LEFT ARROW
R3-190 S—T720A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW
3RD AVE KW S—M7208 MMA THROUGH ARROW
S-T7208 THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW
NW 103RD ST S—M720C MMA RIGHT ARROW
S-T720C THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW
TS—10 S-T720D THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
R3_2 S—T720E THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
S-T721A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/THROUGH ARROW
S-T721B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW
= A S-T721C THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/RIGHT ARROW
o T S—T722B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
T HOLMAN RD NW (&) S-T723A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT MERGE ARROW
o — S-T7238 THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT MERGE ARROW
g . ~ - L S—M730A MMA "ONLY” LEGEND
o= ’ s % S-T730A THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” LEGEND
m o (R A emree 7y — 1 S—M7308 MMA “BUS” LEGEND
< oy 4\ ° . GND S-T7308 THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND
L - “ H S-T730C THERMOPLASTIC "SLOW” LEGEND
] U ~ - o S—M750 MMA RED BUS LANE MARKING
n = S—T770A THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW
| / {1 S—-M770C MMA BICYCLIST SYMBOL
S-T771A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE SHARROW
o ) | 8 S-T773A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE DOT & ARROW
0 s T S—M780A MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE—WAY BIKE LANE
+= < — 10 S—M781 MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING
g g / o s >§H\ dw©o GREEN MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING
© © s ARG — ] — 1 RED MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING
< ( ] l /, RN NOTES
N . \/ : GND J {/ ¢ ﬁ ND ’ ';‘ / §F N
. ) ND o J 4 o GND N GND C N G
L ] i 12"OFR’EE ov J @\f S"TREE /{\ = \\\{\ M’gREE N OTTREE \‘3 ‘ ow 14"TR%E/ ( (\ 14;%—'/ 1 - 2" % 1. CII'\(ID?_?I;_LTgYTAiT%: LQ\IEM'VI;ANBTKEA?RPKIIEI\TGSEISTgARRD PLANS.
= , e ‘, R ~ T 1s[¥ = V )
= \T - ’r'J‘( r\\/,u\f { ‘ / ) f"‘f (\ \, | & ‘\ W (
/ - - - T 4
T - S
2 <
<§f >
20 10 0 20 40
— e —
60% SUBMITTAL SCALE IN FEET
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION APRIL 2023 CHANNELIZATION AND SIGNING
APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING INITIALS AND DATE stswe‘ur\:mms AND DATE \ \ Seattle 3 zé 1288218
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES Eiif:;; L 11/28/2022 ggz} SSS?T-MGR I '\ Department of RO UTE 40 TRAN S |T W F O XXX—XXX
Pw#zozo_xxx SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 20 —— L MCR, Transportation
g::::ED REVISED AS BUILT e ORDINANCE NO. PV NG 2020-XX PLU S M U LTl MODAL CH2
BY: ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCI H cr OF S ANDARD P! IS AND &’\
E DONE E WITH THE CITY EATTLE ST/ LAN: ONAL

PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING

SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER DOCUMENTS CALLED FOR IN SECTION 0—02.3 OF THE PROJECT MANUAL.
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[VAULT SERIAL_NO.
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HOLMAN RD NW
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SEE SHEET CH2
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.~ N 103RD ST

\\,,,,,, P
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60% SUBMITTAL
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION APRIL 2023
APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING INITIALS AND DATE INITIALS AND DATE .
DESIGNED LL 11/28/2022 REVIEWED: :”0! '%%:
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES CHECKED ggz} gSSJS.T.MGR. S Ei 2\
Pw#zozo_xxx SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 20 — e % /‘ 2 §
CHECKED 43643
BY: ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH TN?EC\\,‘TVSEL: SA:TTSEU‘SLYINDARD PLANS AND %%;’W
PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER DOCUMENTS CALLED FOR IN SECTION 0-02.3 OF THE PROJECT MANUAL.

REGION NO. | STATE | FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. SHEET NO.

10 | WA 133

CHANNELIZATION LEGEND

C-P/BUS
Cc-P/BUSB
C—P/W
c-P/Y
L—MP/4YD

L—MP/4YO

L-M/4YS
L-M/8YS
L—-MP/4WB

L—M/4W2
L—M/4WS
L—MP/4WS
L—MP/6WS
L—M/BWS
L—MP/6W2

L—M,/6W2
L—M/6W3
L-MP/6W3

L—M/8BWS
L-T/8WS
L—M/12WS
L—T/XWK
L-T/SL16
L-T/SL24
S—M720A
S—T720A
S—M7208
S—T7208
S—-M720C
S-T720C
S—T720D
S—T720E
S—T721A
S-T721B
S-T721C
S-T7228
S—T723A
S-T7238
S—M730A
S—T730A
S—M7308
S-T7308
S-T730C
S—M750
S—T770A
S—M770C
S=T771A
S—T773A
S—M780A
S—M781
GREEN
RED

NOTES

BUS CURB PAINT

BUS CURB PAINT (METERED)
WHITE CURB PAINT

YELLOW CURB PAINT

PROFILED MMA

4" SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2)

W/ 4" SPACE BETWEEN

PROFILED MMA

4" SOLID YELLOW LINE

W/ PARALLEL DASHED 4" YELLOW LINE,

10" PAINT AND

20" SKIP

MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE
MMA 8" SOLID YELLOW LINE

PROFILED MMA

4" DASHED WHITE LINE

W/ 10" PAINT & 20" SKIP
MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA
PROFILED MMA

4" SOLID WHITE LINE
6" SOLID WHITE LINE

MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA
4’ SKIP

6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT &

MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT & 6 SKIP

PROFILED MMA
6’ SKIP

6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3" PAINT &

MMA 8" SOLID WHITE LINE

THERMOPLASTIC
MMA 12" SOLID
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC

8" SOLID WHITE LINE

WHITE LINE

8" CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712
16" STOPLINE

24" STOPLINE

MMA LEFT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC
MMA THROUGH
THERMOPLASTIC

LEFT ARROW
ARROW
THROUGH ARROW

MMA RIGHT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC

RIGHT ARROW

OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
LEFT/THROUGH ARROW
RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW
LEFT/RIGHT ARROW
RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
LEFT MERGE ARROW

RIGHT MERGE ARROW

MMA "ONLY” LEGEND

THERMOPLASTIC

"ONLY” LEGEND

MMA “BUS” LEGEND

THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
MMA RED BUS
THERMOPLASTIC
MMA  BICYCLIST
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC

“BUS” LEGEND

"SLOW” LEGEND

LANE MARKING

BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW
SYMBOL

BIKE SHARROW

BIKE DOT & ARROW

MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE-WAY BIKE LANE
MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING

MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING

MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING

1. INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS.
COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR.

20 10 0 20 40
— e —
SCALE IN FEET

CHANNELIZATION AND SIGNING

|\ Seattle
I )\ Department of
Transportation

ORDINANCE NO. PW NO. 2020-XXX

SCALE: H. 1"=20", V. 1"=10"

p¢c  TRCO519
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ROUTE 40 TRANSIT 00K
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MADE JCHK'D |REV'D

NATURE
REVISIONS

DATE JMARK

XXXXX

[VAULT SERIAL_NO.

REGION NO. | STATE | FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. SHEET NO.

) 10 [wa 134
| | CHANNELIZATION LEGEND
[5=T7208] NW MARKET ST TS-10
(577208 (=200 o 255 {C c-p/BUS BUS CURB PAINT
\ N F. }_\ ~F. }_\ ‘ [{L—M/4w2| I.—MF'/BWSI—\ Ll C-P/BUSB  BUS CURB PAINT (METERED)
) ‘ : - (BUs ) = c-ppw WHITE CURB PAINT
[ e D : Ens N T & | s/ /\f“ / ——— I YELLOW CURB PAINT
y HH HH HH H HH HH ﬁﬂ HH HHL o & ( R - ~ NI e g B~ - N ~ QO  L-MP/4YD  PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2)
Lx_lf: Ve \ ‘ R | o W/ 4" SPACE BETWEEN
PPN i (T O L LS M (-MP/4YO  PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE
j / . Ll W/ PARALLEL DASHED 4" YELLOW LINE,
| 10° PAINT AND 20’ SKIP
N L-M/4vs MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE
| L-M/8YS MMA 8" SOLID YELLOW LINE

L—MP/4WB PROFILED MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE

- 8 W/ 10" PAINT & 20’ SKIP
i + L—M/4W2 MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
— L—M/4WS MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE
A\ L—MP/4WS PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE
< L—MP/6WS PROFILED MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE
'a L—M/BWS MMA 6” SOLID WHITE LINE
L—MP/6W2 PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT &
qud 4’ SKIP
H % L—-M/BW2 MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
\# c]mmm - L-M/6W3 MMA 6” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT & 6’ SKIP
R 4 I L—MP/6W3 PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT &
: o 6 SKP
<< L—-M/8WS MMA 8” SOLID WHITE LINE
= L-T/8WS THERMOPLASTIC 8” SOLID WHITE LINE
L—M/12WS MMA 12" SOLID WHITE LINE
L—T/XWK THERMOPLASTIC 8” CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712

L-T/SL16 THERMOPLASTIC 16" STOPLINE
L-T/SL24 THERMOPLASTIC 24" STOPLINE

P:\SDOTCP\TRCO519_RT40_Fremont MM\A—Plot Sheets\TRC0519_P—MRKG_ZONE 2.dwg

Apr—13-23 6:33pm

S—M720A MMA LEFT ARROW
S—T720A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW
S—M720B MMA THROUGH ARROW
<I6—200 S—T7208B THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW
8—2PAYBE - S—M720C MMA RIGHT ARROW
@—> TYP.[S=T720C S—-T720C THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW
|:I_: S—T720D THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
o ~vp.[S=T7208 S—T720E THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
@ ‘ S-T721A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/THROUGH ARROW
\ T S-T721B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW
W W \ - \ L | S-T721C THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/RIGHT ARROW
O ‘ o O \ S—T722B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
m \ EHH ] = S—-T723A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT MERGE ARROW
< : ™ \ S—-T723B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT MERGE ARROW
[T] = S—M730A MMA "ONLY” LEGEND
% S—T730A THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” LEGEND
X S—-M730B MMA “BUS” LEGEND
| — —— . — v / : - S—-T730B THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND
'/%%‘:;‘YZU"E : : L ! v S—-T730C THERMOPLASTIC "SLOW” LEGEND
o - 1 : = S—-M750 MMA RED BUS LANE MARKING
ﬁ . I3 ! oo S—T770A THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW
— e = _— —_ | i . o —— X OLID_WH : = S—-M770C MMA BICYCLIST SYMBOL
— Y - S-T771A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE SHARROW
/§ v — S-T773A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE DOT & ARROW
|<£ A ) ; S—M780A MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE—-WAY BIKE LANE
wnl < ] —n) S—-M781 MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING
S - N ’J‘\—,‘A 3\ OLE RIT=— 1 = 7 GREEN MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING
wp J { Mg | | I::f_l; AT / RED MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING
e o A Y A - , T/
T OR SEATING | o e N r l / ‘ m
Ry | ] 1. INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS.
E TYP.|S-T7308 s L-MP/6W 1S-7 e . e COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR.
(=308 / N R8—LULD S—T730A 8
= TYP.[S=T730A S-T7308 N P / 5
N — [s=17304 R = s
Res - N Y @
20 10 0 20 40
o e
60 /0 SUBMITTAL SCALE IN FEET
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION APRIL 2023 CHANNELIZATION AND SIGNING
APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING INITIALS AND DATE INITIALS AND DATE \ \ Seattle g|Fe 1288218
REVIEWED: 2| co
DESIGNED LL 11/28/2022 \ f
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES CHEOKED DES. CONST. QI' Department 0 o XXX=XXX
DRAWN
CHECKED REVISED AS BUILT % ORDINANCE NO. PV NG 2020-XX P LU S M U LTl M O DAL CH4
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DATE JMARK
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[VAULT SERIAL_NO.

Fl

MATCH LINE STA 11+10

60% SUBMITTAL

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION APRIL 2023

INSTALL TYPE 2A YELLOW
LANE MARKERS PER STD
PLAN 415 |

Ve [C=p/¥]

FACING N | R7—NPL

‘ FACING NW(R8-LULD

PW#2020-XXX

APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 20

BY:

PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING

INITIALS AND DATE INITIALS AND DATE
REVIEWED:
DES. CONST.

SDOT PROJ. MGR.

DESIGNED LL 11/28/2022
CHECKED

DRAWN RECEIVED

CHECKED

REVISED AS BUILT

ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF SEATTLE STANDARD PLANS AND
SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER DOCUMENTS CALLED FOR IN SECTION 0—02.3 OF THE PROJECT MANUAL.

SCALE IN FEET

SEE SHEET CH6

MATCH LINE STA 15+90

REGION NO. | STATE | FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. SHEET NO.

10 | WA 135

CHANNELIZATION LEGEND

c-P/BUS
C-P/BUSB
c-P/W
C-P/Y
L—MP /4YD

L—MP /4YO

L-M/4YS
L-M/8BYS
L—MP/4WB

L—M/4W2
L—M/4WS
L—MP /4WS
L—MP /6WS
L-M/6WS
L—MP /6W2

L—-M/6W2
L-M/6W3
L—MP /6W3

L—M/BWS
L-T/8WS
L—M/12WS
L—T/XWK
L-T/SL16
L-T/SL24
S—M720A
S—T720A
S—M720B
S-T720B
S—-M720C
S-T720C
S-T720D
S-T720E
S-T721A
S-T721B
S-T721C
S-T722B
S-T723A
S-T7238
S—M730A
S—T730A
S—-M730B
S-T730B
S-T730C
S—-M750
S—T770A
S—-M770C
S-T771A
S-T773A
S—M780A
S—M781
GREEN
RED

NOTES

BUS CURB PAINT

BUS CURB PAINT (METERED)

WHITE CURB PAINT

YELLOW CURB PAINT

PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2)
W/ 4" SPACE BETWEEN

PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE

W/ PARALLEL DASHED 4" YELLOW LINE,

10" PAINT AND 20’ SKIP

MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE

MMA 8" SOLID YELLOW LINE

PROFILED MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE

W/ 10 PAINT & 20" SKIP

MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE

MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT &
4’ SKIP

MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT & 6 SKIP
PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT &
6’ SKIP

MMA 8" SOLID WHITE LINE

THERMOPLASTIC 8" SOLID WHITE LINE

MMA 12" SOLID WHITE LINE

THERMOPLASTIC 8" CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712
THERMOPLASTIC 16" STOPLINE

THERMOPLASTIC 24" STOPLINE

MMA LEFT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW

MMA THROUGH ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW

MMA RIGHT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/THROUGH ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/RIGHT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC LEFT MERGE ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT MERGE ARROW

MMA "ONLY” LEGEND

THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” LEGEND

MMA “BUS” LEGEND

THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND

THERMOPLASTIC "SLOW” LEGEND

MMA RED BUS LANE MARKING

THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW
MMA BICYCLIST SYMBOL

THERMOPLASTIC BIKE SHARROW

THERMOPLASTIC BIKE DOT & ARROW

MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE—-WAY BIKE LANE
MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING

MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING

MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING

1. INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS.
COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR.

CHANNELIZATION AND SIGNING

|\ Seattle
I )\ Department of
Transportation

ORDINANCE NO. PW NO. 2020-XXX

SCALE: H. 1"=20", V. 1"=10"

ROUTE 40 TRANSIT T
PLUS MULTIMODAL

p¢c  TRCO519
co  TRCO519

JOB

XXX=XXX
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[VAULT SERIAL_NO.

REGION NO. | STATE | FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. SHEET NO.

10 | WA 136
CHANNELIZATION LEGEND
20TH AVE NW c-P/BUS BUS CURB PAINT
C-P/BUSB  BUS CURB PAINT (METERED)
c-P/W WHITE CURB PAINT
C-P/Y YELLOW CURB PAINT
L—MP/4YD PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2)
W/ 4" SPACE BETWEEN
L-MP/4YO  PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID YELLOW LINE
W/ PARALLEL DASHED 4” YELLOW LINE,
. 10’ PAINT AND 20’ SKIP
L—M/4YS MMA 4” SOLID YELLOW LINE
AN \\ L-M/8YS MMA 8" SOLID YELLOW LINE
\\ L-MP/4WB  PROFILED MMA 4” DASHED WHITE LINE
S \i% W/ 10’ PAINT & 20’ SKIP
N \&\ L—-M/4W2 MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4  SKIP
N L—M/4Ws MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE
\” SO NW LEARY WAY L-MP/4WS  PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID WHITE LINE
% : # L-MP/6WS  PROFILED MMA 6” SOLID WHITE LINE
— Ve =P/ |TYP. L—-M/6WS MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE
CTEU;O 9 (5=1orW pE 2A YELLOW L-MP/6W2  PROFILED MMA 6” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2" PAINT &
LANE MARKERS PER STD 4" SKIP
PLAN 415 | L—M/BW2 MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
0 ~ L-M/6W3 MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT & 6 SKIP
T c—P/Y | - s=M750] I L-MP/6W3  PROFILED MMA 6” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT &
© <jeps20 L frps STEPS B D) S—M750 | ) © 6" SKIP
—fe da\Fy H LB ; e L L-M/8ws MMA 8" SOLID WHITE LINE
MR . ] — R AT % L-T/8WS THERMOPLASTIC 8” SOLID WHITE LINE
Il | s /L /] w L-M/12WS  MMA 12" SOLID WHITE LINE
n N (4 L/ i L (U | L=T/XWK THERMOPLASTIC 8” CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712
wl T 7w / - ‘ L-T/SL16 THERMOPLASTIC 16” STOPLINE
- N 2 ,Q L-T/SL24 THERMOPLASTIC 24” STOPLINE
n +  S-M720A MMA LEFT ARROW
| o  S-T720A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW
N S—-M720B MMA THROUGH ARROW
o < S-T7208 THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW
oy = S-M720C MMA RIGHT ARROW
+ " s-T720C THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW
e} L S-T720D THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
- = S-T720E THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
< S s-T721A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/THROUGH ARROW
5 S-T721B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW
5 S-T721C THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/RIGHT ARROW
wp 2 s-17228 THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
z) <  s-T723A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT MERGE ARROW
— = s-17238 THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT MERGE ARROW
T _ S—M730A MMA "ONLY” LEGEND
O L—T/XWK —MP/4Y ~ S—T730A THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” LEGEND
e 10 LF 3 o S & S—M7308 MMA “BUS” LEGEND
s oPEeY 2 s N ) S-T7308 THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND
OM=3L D
%, N TS—12RW
TYP.| C-P/Y L-T/SL16 \ﬁ% - AR
| REMOVE DECORATIVE TS-10 ILFLSNTEALbA;T(FEI;SZAP EYELLOW =TS s AN 8"%224"| _R3-5R
| BRICK PATTERN, TYP. 275 / . R7—NPL PLAN 15 R STD % RN R R7-WI30
| | R7<NPR J HRS‘PAYB TS-10 o SO ( O )
RB—PAYS SNS N . S
TS—7 / MP N o \,,‘ + N
CHANNELIZATION LEGEND (CONT.) (7s=7) ) N NG o \
\ 3 3 FOP66Y M| SO A L
S-T730C THERMOPLASTIC "SLOW” LEGEND | ol/ oM—3L | | AN OSSN/
S—-M750 MMA RED BUS LANE MARKING E{ | 3 N v N
S-T770A THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW ! R S-T720C _ - o
S—M770C MMA BICYCLIST SYMBOL NW VERNON PL S ~ X < \§
S-T771A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE SHARROW | ST730A | o . AN C & 1
S-T773A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE DOT & ARROW NOTES N NS /
S—M780A MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE—WAY BIKE LANE NYIES \ \ « N ( O
S—M781 MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING 1. INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS. < > D) S
GREEN MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR. | | S < g . r
RED MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING o 10 o 2 © | ) I M _ o/
0 ! i O /’% ‘\‘ ‘\—/\,f"//
60% SUBMITTAL SCALE IN FEET 20TH AVE NW
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION APRIL 2023 CHANNELIZATION AND SIGNING
APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING INITIALS AND DATE INITIALS AND DATE R g|rc  TRCO519
DESIGNED LL 11/28/2022 ggwm CONST. ,’3’0? '%Q’oj ‘|§ geatt!te t f ~Jeo  TRCOS19
PWH#2020-XXX e o e omerons s |20 S e G IV Department of ROUTE 40 TRANSIT  [Fr
- ’ DRAWN RECEVED )
CHECKED REVISED AS BUILT % “:‘;‘;‘9\5‘ ORDINANCE NO. PV NG 2020-XXX PLU S M U LTl MODAL CH6
o PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING SPECIEATIONS A OTHER DOINENTS GALLED FOR N SECTON 0-0.3 OF THE. ROV NANUAL oML, S SCALE: H. 1720, V. 1"=10° sweer 136 of 158
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[VAULT SERIAL_NO.

XXXXX

| NW IONE PL
\
LEARY AVE NW :
% | £ —L=M/8WS
e TS—10
O _
} .\
E | T \ I 1\ I L
% o \w | ~ . , | \BJKE RACK \ o /
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= . T o cw IS
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O ‘ \_Cm HL=m/4ws S—T720A
= m TYp
< ckr/y ] (R2-25) | .
= 30|LF (R8—LULD)
\ \
| \
| ‘ N‘W DOCK ST | |
INSTALL TYPE 24 VELLQ | \ \ \
MARKERS PER ST|
=|PUan 415 | | . LEARY AVE NW |
T
O ‘ L—MP/4YD| TYP.
= - 20 LF = R7-NPL \ FDPG6Y]
E S-10 \& ‘ BLDL(R/84—4HR)/—(R8—4HR) .| ,, / ou=3L
- A i — m;« - T — B cw ]
5 EER Al — /1 /1 Z 1 /.
m 0P 7 N [l CN A fen Wtk by ()
@ ,\ﬁ,,, = fe] f’m / b\ N o) gl )
] AN J ( \ 7 ) ) - ]
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; lElllll-V %llill‘ ~(R8-4HR ) (R8=4HR - \{—mp/40
E |L—M/41WS}—[:TS—1O)_/ K o e
\ R7—NPL Tk C—P/BUS] [L=M/4Ws [ c—p/Y |TYP.
= = L/F | i INSTALL TYPE 2A YELLOW

60% SUBMITTAL

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION APRIL 2023

PW#2020-XXX

SEATTLE, WASHINGTON

BY:

APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING

INITIALS AND DATE
REVIEWED:
DES.
SDOT

INITIALS AND DATE

DESIGNED LL 11/28/2022
CHECKED

CONST.

PROJ. MGR.
20

DRAWN RECEIVED

CHECKED REVISED AS BUILT

ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF SEATTLE STANDARD PLANS AND
SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER DOCUMENTS CALLED FOR IN SECTION 0—02.3 OF THE PROJECT MANUAL.

LANE MARKERS PER STD
PLAN 415

SEE BELOW LEFT

MATCH LINE STA 25+50

SEE CHS8

MATCH LINE STA 30+30

REGION NO. | STATE | FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. SHEET NO.

10 | WA 137

CHANNELIZATION LEGEND

C-P/BUS
C-P/BUSB
C—P/W
c-P/Y
L—MP/4YD

L—MP/4YO

L-M/4YS
L-M/8YS
L—-MP/4WB

L—M/4W2
L—M/4WS
L—MP/4WS
L—MP/6WS
L—M/BWS
L—MP/6W2

L—M,/6W2
L—M/6W3
L-MP/6W3

L—M/8BWS
L-T/8WS
L—M/12WS
L—T/XWK
L-T/SL16
L-T/SL24
S—M720A
S—T720A
S-M7208
S-T7208
S-M720C
S-T720C
S-T720D
S—T720E
S-T721A
S-T721B
S-T721C
S-T7228
S—T723A
S-T723B
S—M730A
S—T730A
S-M7308
S-T7308
S-T730C
S-M750
S—T770A
S—-M770C
S-T771A
S-T773A
S—M780A
S—-M781
GREEN
RED

NOTES

BUS CURB PAINT

BUS CURB PAINT (METERED)

WHITE CURB PAINT

YELLOW CURB PAINT

PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2)
W/ 4" SPACE BETWEEN

PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE

W/ PARALLEL DASHED 4" YELLOW LINE,

10" PAINT AND 20’ SKIP

MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE

MMA 8" SOLID YELLOW LINE

PROFILED MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE

W/ 10" PAINT & 20" SKIP

MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE

MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT &
4’ SKIP

MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT & 6 SKIP
PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT &
6’ SKIP

MMA 8" SOLID WHITE LINE

THERMOPLASTIC 8" SOLID WHITE LINE

MMA 12" SOLID WHITE LINE

THERMOPLASTIC 8" CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712
THERMOPLASTIC 16" STOPLINE

THERMOPLASTIC 24" STOPLINE

MMA LEFT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW

MMA THROUGH ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW

MMA RIGHT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/THROUGH ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/RIGHT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC LEFT MERGE ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT MERGE ARROW

MMA "ONLY” LEGEND

THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” LEGEND

MMA “BUS” LEGEND

THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND

THERMOPLASTIC "SLOW” LEGEND

MMA RED BUS LANE MARKING

THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW
MMA BICYCLIST SYMBOL

THERMOPLASTIC BIKE SHARROW

THERMOPLASTIC BIKE DOT & ARROW

MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE-WAY BIKE LANE
MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING

MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING

MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING

1. INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS.
COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR.

Seattle
Department of

YA
G .
Transportation

ORDINANCE NO. PW NO. 2020-XXX

SCALE: H. 1"=20", V. 1"=10"

ROUTE 40 TRANSIT
PLUS MULTIMODAL

20 10 0 20 40
SCALE IN FEET

CHANNELIZATION AND SIGNING
g|Pc  TRCOS19
2Jco  TRCO519
VPl # XXX—=XXX

CH7
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XXXXX

[VAULT SERIAL_NO.

L—M/BWS]-X

- ™~
. V<
Va N
_ : ~ / N ASpy
(f) ‘\ ~ / ) —_—
P
. ( L—T/SL16
< -
=
P

60% SUBMITTAL
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION APRIL 2023

{ o

CHANNELIZATION LEGEND

17TH AVE NW
N~ e GE Cc—P/BUS
g o C—P/BUSB
. CONC — J PP L C—P/W
o C-P/Y
‘x L—MP/4YD
L-/4ws] L—MP/4YO
—{L—M/8WS
L-M/4YS
L-M/8YS
——{TS—10RW TS—10 ) L—MP/4WB
D3—103AX1|FACING SW
D3—103AX2|FACING NE L-M/4w2
| |D3-103X12 EA, FACING W & E L—M/4WS
R1-1 RI-1 ) L—MP /4WS
R7—WI30 (R7—-WI30) L—MP/6WS
L—M/6WS
L—MP/6W2
‘ L—M/6W2
| L-M/6W3
L-MP/6W3
/o s
L-T/8WS
L—M/12WS
L—T/XWK
L-T/SL16

—_

BUS CURB PAINT

BUS CURB PAINT (METERED) L-T/SL24
WHITE CURB PAINT SO
YELLOW CURB PAINT S_M720B
PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2) S—_T720B
W/ 4" SPACE BETWEEN S—M720C
PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID YELLOW LINE S-T720C
W/ PARALLEL DASHED 4" YELLOW LINE, S-T720D
10" PAINT AND 20’ SKIP S—T720E
MMA 4” SOLID YELLOW LINE S-T721A
MMA 8" SOLID YELLOW LINE S-T721B
PROFILED MMA 4” DASHED WHITE LINE S=T721C
W/ 10" PAINT & 20 SKIP S—T7228
MMA 4” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP S-T723A
MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE S-T7238
PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID WHITE LINE S—M730A
PROFILED MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE el
MMA 6” SOLID WHITE LINE S_T730B
PROFILED MMA 6” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & S—T730C
4" SKIP S—M750
MMA 6” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4 SKIP S—T770A
MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3' PAINT & 6’ SKIP S—M770C
PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT & S=T771A
6’ SKIP S—-T773A
MMA 8" SOLID WHITE LN T *gjmgg?’*
THERMOPLASTIC 8” SOLID| WHITE LINE OREEN
MMA 12”7 SOLID WHITE LINE | RED
THERMOPLASTIC 8" CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712

THERMOPLASTIC 16” STORLINE | NOTES

PW#2020-XXX

REGION NO. | STATE | FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. SHEET NO.

10 | WA 138

THERMOPLASTIC 24" STOPLINE

MMA LEFT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW

MMA THROUGH ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW

MMA RIGHT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/THROUGH ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/RIGHT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC LEFT MERGE ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT MERGE ARROW

MMA "ONLY” LEGEND

THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY" LEGEND

MMA “BUS” LEGEND

THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND
THERMOPLASTIC "SLOW” LEGEND

MMA RED BUS LANE MARKING
THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW
MMA BICYCLIST SYMBOL

THERMOPLASTIC BIKE SHARROW
THERMOPLASTIC BIKE DOT & ARROW

MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE-WAY BIKE LANE
MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING

MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING

MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING

1. INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS.
COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR.
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SCALE IN FEET
CHANNELIZATION AND SIGNING
APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING INITIALS AND DATE INITIALS AND DATE g|Fe TRCO0519
DESIGNED LL 11/28/2022 gg\snﬁww: CONST. ‘§ geattle f _fco TRCOS19
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MADE JCHK'D |REV'D

NATURE
REVISIONS

DATE JMARK

XXXXX

[VAULT SERIAL_NO.

REGION NO. | STATE | FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. SHEET NO.

15TH AVE NW 10 | WA 139

; N
| CHANNELIZATION LEGEND

C-P/BUS BUS CURB PAINT
C—P/BUSB BUS CURB PAINT (METERED)

N |
/ FACING E { R6-2L

N

P:\SDOTCP\TRCO519_RT40_Fremont MM\A—Plot Sheets\TRC0519_P—MRKG_ZONE 2.dwg

Apr—13-23 6:34pm

©Q / FACING W{ R6+2R e oy WHITE CURB PAINT
5 | B kv | N \ I C-P/Y YELLOW CURB PAINT
P = 5 Jemoce _ A\ O  L-MP/4YD  PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2)
= Bs \ B e o 3 g, g S | e W/ 4" SPACE BETWEEN
] o - D A Tt 1 ‘ | P I L-MP/4YO  PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE
T ) : - ~ ~a < 7 —— st T W,/ PARALLEL DASHED 4" YELLOW LINE,
n —oHr : n 10’ PAINT AND 20’ SKIP
Ll — Ly L-M/4rs MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE
% Ll L-M/8YS MMA 8" SOLID YELLOW LINE
> ) -MP/4WB  PROFILED MMA 4” DASHED WHITE LINE
I = | W/ 10’ PAINT & 20’ SKIP
o o L—M/4W2 MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
e} . O [-M/4WS MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE
+ g | = g / \ /‘ $ L-MP/4WS  PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID WHITE LINE
Q - Z K& “ O L-MP/6WS  PROFILED MMA 6” SOLID WHITE LINE
Mg M / ° / < L-M/6WS MMA 6” SOLID WHITE LINE
<C ‘ L-MP/6W2  PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2' PAINT &
0| e N [/ / = 4 SKIP
wl n ] e ‘ 2 L-M/6W2 MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
=|* o7 ‘ ! % L-M/6W3 MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT & 6 SKIP
= o <  L-MP/6W3  PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT &
L hong - & SKIP
6 | oI T L-M/8BWS MMA 8" SOLID WHITE LINE
2 | ) O L-1/8ws THERMOPLASTIC 8” SOLID WHITE LINE
< | | § | K aICHN <§( L-M/12WS  MMA 12" SOLID WHITE LINE
ALy LN 7/5024] | L—T/XWK THERMOPLASTIC 8” CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712
| | ONLY \ . L-T/sSL16 THERMOPLASTIC 16” STOPLINE
= , , x L-T/SL24 THERMOPLASTIC 24” STOPLINE
| | FACING E( R6—2L J R6-2L ‘ N =% (Q S—M/720A MMA LEFT ARROW
\ ‘ FACING W{ R6—2R )| R6-2R “\L f (( g—mzz%% Ll&iRh#Sg&séquLRiFgwARRow
| \ i \‘ ( “ S-T7208 THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW
| | ¢l s 2 [l S—-M720C MMA RIGHT ARROW
\ % 5 ‘ S-T720C THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW
. S-T720D THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
3d—o N S-T720E THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
3 T S-T721A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/THROUGH ARROW
! n B S-T721B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW
| N ‘ . S-T721C THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/RIGHT ARROW
_ L « L S-T722B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
\ N [N S-T723A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT MERGE ARROW
\ ol S-T723B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT MERGE ARROW
. Ve S—M730A MMA "ONLY” LEGEND
% o S-T730A THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” LEGEND
S—-M7308 MMA “BUS” LEGEND
\ ‘ S-T730B THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND
5 \ R | S-T730C THERMOPLASTIC "SLOW” LEGEND
- , ] S—-M750 MMA RED BUS LANE MARKING
‘ ( S=T770A THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW
‘ | S-M770C MMA BICYCLIST SYMBOL
S-T771A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE SHARROW
S-T773A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE DOT & ARROW
S—M780A MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE—-WAY BIKE LANE
S—-M781 MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING
GREEN MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING
RED MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING
15TH AVE NW (NB / SB) NOTES
E— 1. INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS.
BALLARD BR (ABOVE) COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR.
20 10 0 20 40
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[VAULT SERIAL_NO.

XXXXX

FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO.

SHEET NO.

14TH AVE

140

ﬂu

|
| | | LEARY WAY NW
O) ‘ ‘ /x ‘ ‘ RS—ZHR) ‘ |L§‘M/8WS S 6'CONSTRUCTION CLF —— ~_
T - Z 3 / :
O T: - |/ RR88 2E|-IGR R8—2HR | —MP/4WH ‘ “ { R8§WG > | T\:fyx L—T/XWK
T L - BLDG OUTLINE (oegouTuingR 7 10 LF
E W L M/4WS \ L§ S L m 1 1 ‘ 7 ”l/\s%‘wi “7/7
' 7 ] 1 1 Ll JLN S Li}{ E ] I 17 /
LIJ A T \ / E(‘LH‘ X / E
% —~ ] ) ,HJ 1}:) Pd o) )] / ‘ VO] ‘ 7 WM L
\ E( ] J o VAN / \ —
Ll - — - = — N e
L \ I / ~ =
n = O
| / B - 1
[Te)
Qb— _ ) L
0 - _ -
3 . o g Z
< in I
I : = i
| o o 4 ol 3 -
ZI L g’ g == / =
= \\J o~ oW o’ / O
—
T |<C
O |C—P/BUS|J (sUs )—P =
! | vP.
\ R8—2HR
| L—T/XWK
| ‘ I 10 LF
C-P/BUS BUS CURB PAINT \ . N | 3
C—P/BUSB BUS CURB PAINT (METERED) L—T/SL24 THERMOPLASTIC 24" STOPLINE < 4l | |
C—P/W WHITE CURB PAINT S—M720A MMA LEFT ARROW
oopy VELLOW CURB PAINT S—T720A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW
-P/ N S—M720B MMA THROUGH ARROW
L—MP/4YD PROFl’IIED MMA 4” SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2) S—T720B THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW
W/ 4" SPACE BETWEEN S—M720C MMA RIGHT ARROW
L—MP/4YO PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID YELLOW LINE S—T720C THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW
W/ PARALLEL DASHED 4” YELLOW LINE, S—T720D THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
10’ PAINT AND 20’ SKIP S—T720E THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW —
L—M/4YS MMA 4” SOLID YELLOW LINE S=T721A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/THROUGH ARROW T
L—M/8YS MMA 8” SOLID YELLOW LINE S-T721B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW @)
L—MP/4WB PROFILED MMA 4” DASHED WHITE LINE S=T721C THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/RIGHT ARROW S
W/ 10' PAINT & 20’ SKIP S—-T722B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW Lk
L—M/4W2 MMA 4” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2' PAINT & 4’ SKIP S—T723A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT MERGE ARROW >
L—M,/4WS MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE S—-T723B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT MERGE ARROW 8
L—MP/4WS PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID WHITE LINE 2‘2"77;8: ¥|:"QRM%"F"'LXST'£GE§'5LY,, LEGEND <
L—MP/6WS PROFILED MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE - A BUS” L
_ A 6" SOLID WHITE LINE S—M7308B MMA “BUS” LEGEND H
L—M/BWS MM F , S—T7308 THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND 7
L—MP/6W2 PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2" PAINT & S—T730C THERMOPLASTIC "SLOW” LEGEND
4 SKIP i : S—M750 MMA RED BUS LANE MARKING I — _ — —
L—M/BW2 MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2" PAINT & 4’ SKIP S—T770A THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW
L—M/BW3 MMA 6” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3' PAINT & 6" SKIP S—M770C MMA BICYCLIST SYMBOL % B
L—MP/6W3 PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3' PAINT & S-T771A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE SHARROW S0 _
6 SKIP S-T773A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE DOT & ARROW = N
- — b 5
L—M/8WS MMA 8" SOLID WHITE LINE S—M780A MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE—-WAY BIKE LANE I 5 )
L_T/8WS THERMOPLASTIC 8” SOLID WHITE LINE S—M781 MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING O} )
=1/ " GREEN MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING '<_t i S
L—M/12WS MMA 12" SOLID WHITE LINE RED MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING 3 —
L—T/XWK THERMOPLASTIC 8" CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712 \ —MP/4WH
L-T/SL16 THERMOPLASTIC 16" STOPLINE NOTES —MP/4YD
1. INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS. @
COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR.
20 10 0 20 40
o — e —
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60% SUBMITTAL
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

APRIL 2023

NW 36TH ST

(v—A\\ —ZONE 3)

J /
\\\\\ L-T/SL16}~__ .«
a0t

125+93.71-

MATCH Emsngg o
CHANNELIZATION (TYP.)
—

SEE CH12

PW#2020-XXX

APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 20

PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING

INITIALS AND DATE

DESIGNED LL 11/28/2022

CHECKED

INITIALS AND DATE
REVIEWED:
DES. CONST.
SDOT PROJ. MGR.

DRAWN
CHECKED

RECEIVED

REVISED AS BUILT

ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF SEATTLE STANDARD PLANS AND
SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER DOCUMENTS CALLED FOR IN SECTION 0—02.3 OF THE PROJECT MANUAL.

1264+74.24-
(V=ALIN-ZONE 3)

[L=m/aws

-
L—MP/4YdJ

NW 36TH ST

MATCH LINE STA 113450

REGION NO. | STATE | FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. SHEET NO.

10 | WA 141

CHANNELIZATION LEGEND

C-P/BUS
C-P/BUSB
C—P/W
c-P/Y
L—MP/4YD

L—MP/4YO

L-M/4YS
L-M/8YS
L—-MP/4WB

L—M/4W2
L—M/4WS
L—MP/4WS
L—MP/6WS
L—M/BWS
L—MP/6W2

L—M,/6W2
L—M/6W3
L-MP/6W3

L—M/8BWS
L-T/8WS
L—M/12WS
L—T/XWK
L-T/SL16
L-T/SL24
S—M720A
S—T720A
S-M7208
S-T7208
S-M720C
S-T720C
S-T720D
S—T720E
S-T721A
S-T721B
S-T721C
S-T7228
S—T723A
S-T723B
S—M730A
S—T730A
S-M7308
S-T7308
S-T730C
S-M750
S—T770A
S—-M770C
S-T771A
S-T773A
S—M780A
S—-M781
GREEN
RED

NOTES

BUS CURB PAINT

BUS CURB PAINT (METERED)

WHITE CURB PAINT

YELLOW CURB PAINT

PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2)
W/ 4" SPACE BETWEEN

PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE

W/ PARALLEL DASHED 4" YELLOW LINE,

10" PAINT AND 20’ SKIP

MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE

MMA 8" SOLID YELLOW LINE

PROFILED MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE

W/ 10" PAINT & 20" SKIP

MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE

MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT &
4’ SKIP

MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT & 6 SKIP
PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT &
6’ SKIP

MMA 8" SOLID WHITE LINE

THERMOPLASTIC 8" SOLID WHITE LINE

MMA 12" SOLID WHITE LINE

THERMOPLASTIC 8" CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712
THERMOPLASTIC 16" STOPLINE

THERMOPLASTIC 24" STOPLINE

MMA LEFT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW

MMA THROUGH ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW

MMA RIGHT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/THROUGH ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/RIGHT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC LEFT MERGE ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT MERGE ARROW

MMA "ONLY” LEGEND

THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” LEGEND

MMA “BUS” LEGEND

THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND

THERMOPLASTIC "SLOW” LEGEND

MMA RED BUS LANE MARKING

THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW
MMA BICYCLIST SYMBOL

THERMOPLASTIC BIKE SHARROW

THERMOPLASTIC BIKE DOT & ARROW

MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE-WAY BIKE LANE
MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING

MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING

MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING

1. INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS.
COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR.
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1ST AVE NW
/ —~130+10.13
o S [ e CHANNELIZATION LEGEND
c-P/BUS BUS CURB PAINT
N 36T|—| ST C-P/BUSB  BUS CURB PAINT (METERED)
[ c—P/W WHITE CURB PAINT
— L_Mp/4wa-\ [i=T/e04 - Cc-P/Y YELLOW CURB PAINT
- FSFH PARKING L-MP/4YD  PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2)
Si g W/ 4" SPACE BETWEEN
\ f T = | L-MP/4YO  PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID YELLOW LINE
L —\~ — =——— L W,/ PARALLEL DASHED 4" YELLOW LINE,
ol \ QKR i 10’ PAINT AND 20’ SKIP
L L—-M/4YS MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE
I [ % L-M/8YS MMA 8" SOLID YELLOW LINE
ol _ L-MP/4WB  PROFILED MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE
0 I W/ 10’ PAINT & 20’ SKIP
+ o L—M/4W2 MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
M _ o) L—M/4WS MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE
— 4+ L-MP/4WS  PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID WHITE LINE
< 1 — ™ L-MP/6WS  PROFILED MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE
= / | L—M/6WS MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE
n e AN 1< L-MP/6W2  PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2' PAINT &
L ) “\/ w/ - / = 4 SKIP
=z ( o U s | L L e 2 L-M/BW2 MMA 6” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
- vy T TR L L-M/6W3 MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT & 6 SKIP
T 1 ] [ 1 /] < LT - \%« MY =z L-MP/6W3  PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3' PAINT &
O ——— = R e —I 6’ SKIP
o J BLOG OUTLINE / \ T L—M/8WS MMA 8" SOLID WHITE LINE
= [L-M/4aws [L=M/BW3 TYP.[S—T730A] O L-T/8WS THERMOPLASTIC 8” SOLID WHITE LINE
i L-M/12WS  MMA 12” SOLID WHITE LINE
TYP.[5= > L—T/XWK THERMOPLASTIC 8” CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712
FACING NW L-T/sSL16 THERMOPLASTIC 16” STOPLINE
L-T/SL24 THERMOPLASTIC 24” STOPLINE
S—M720A MMA LEFT ARROW
S—T720A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW
S—-M7208 MMA THROUGH ARROW
S-T7208 THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW
PALANTINE AVE N \ GREENWOOD AVE N S—M720C MMA RIGHT ARROW
1/stief &\ 0 A VoA \ 3 \ | S-T720C THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW
7 \ ORS — Y \ \ \ S-T720D THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
( TS—10 JTS—10RW /N A \ \ \ \ S—T720E THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
W/aws R1-1 JcRix /\ \ \ \\ S-T721A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/THROUGH ARROW
— R7-WI30 Y R7ZWI30 \ \ N 3 6TH ST - S-T721B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW
I|(Ts=10 = SNS ) \ : % \ S-T721C THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/RIGHT ARROW
% (RE—2HR) (Re-LUD) VP | o R \ - S-T7228 THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
- —MP/4Y0 S-T723A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT MERGE ARROW
il wp ) |\ Q-F'/Y\ <1720A TYP’ \ T S-T7238 THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT MERGE ARROW
o i—  — = O S—M730A MMA "ONLY” LEGEND
o [ Al e L S-T730A THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” LEGEND
E‘EL [ 4 ] V\% a0 N I o S—M7308B MMA “BUS” LEGEND
- ;¥ v b n S-T730B THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND
Ll _L < R S-T730C THERMOPLASTIC "SLOW” LEGEND
% — g \ — | S—-M750 MMA RED BUS LANE MARKING
N \ o S=T770A THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW
[ —1 S-M770C MMA BICYCLIST SYMBOL
P \ + S-T771A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE SHARROW
Ol _______— _ _7 _ . _l~ S-T773A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE DOT & ARROW
Q N S—M780A MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE—-WAY BIKE LANE
Ny - S—-M781 MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING
= < GREEN MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING
— o - e RED MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING
= I et /XA ) |77§ NOTES
i ‘ é‘@“ﬁ Joumoor seativ 5 1. INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS.
Ll ' : ; COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR.
z \\»7 7 { T
j\‘ =S ———Usa | \ “ —wjews] | o
, S el Ve =] Yo i
E\ “ i - R7=stops]] | 1 ™. |=
< | | |
= \‘ ‘ | ‘ | ‘ } 20 10 0 20 40
—_——|
.o 1 | ‘ | \ | | \ \ J SCALE IN FEET
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‘ \ 10 | wa 143
N 36TH ST \\ o] (%_10 CHANNELIZATION LEGEND
— — C-P/BUS BUS CURB PAINT
oo (R? LULD) |R8_2HRL| \ C-P/BUSB  BUS CURB PAINT (METERED)
S—5 (6-MusLUL) (R8—LULD) =
~F R7—NPR {755 5 (RE=3hRY | L C—P/W WHITE CURB PAINT
~ = - c-P/Y YELLOW CURB PAINT
— PN L-MP/4YD  PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2)
5 J. N g W/ 4" SPACE BETWEEN
_ \ “\I 1= L-MP/4YO  PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE
L - 5# =S W/ PARALLEL DASHED 4" YELLOW LINE,
b v v 10 PAINT AND 20° SKIP
y : - ‘ Ll L—M/4YS MMA 4” SOLID YELLOW LINE
I \ N~ [ w L—M/8YS MMA 8” SOLID YELLOW LINE
o ‘ NI L-MP/4WB  PROFILED MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE
S o/ I W/ 10" PAINT & 20’ SKIP
+ z \ 0, B o L—M/4W2 MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
N o o e} L—M/4WS MMA 4” SOLID WHITE LINE
- in + L-MP/4WS  PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE
2 Q L-MP/6WS  PROFILED MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE
= o / ) — L—M/BWS MMA 6” SOLID WHITE LINE
n PGS SISV A < L-MP/6W2  PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT &
” A s = 4 SKIP
=z [emmes (] : | L—M/BW2 MMA 6” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4° SKIP
- (% | /1«@ > \/ oV w L-M/6W3 MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT & 6 SKIP
T O /; . /EF| T Z L-MP/6W3  PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT &
O P e — 8’ SKIP
e o = T L—M/8BWS MMA 8” SOLID WHITE LINE
= | O L-T/8WS THERMOPLASTIC 8” SOLID WHITE LINE
L-M/4Ws =R e L-M/12WS  MMA 12" SOLID WHITE LINE
= L—T/XWK THERMOPLASTIC 8” CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712
\ L-T/SL16 THERMOPLASTIC 16” STOPLINE
| L-T/SL24 THERMOPLASTIC 24” STOPLINE
R8—2HRR S—M720A MMA LEFT ARROW
| ~ \ ~F | S—T720A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW
: \WRWAY S—M7208 MMA THROUGH ARROW
S-T7208 THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW
DAYTON AVE N S—M720C MMA RIGHT ARROW
O\ I W\ &3 ¥ 2 S-T720C THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW
—MP/4Y1 L \%) \ \0g A S-T720D THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
& S—T720E THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
TS0 S-T721A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/THROUGH ARROW
— - R8=oH S-T721B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW
T AN Y S-T721C THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/RIGHT ARROW
o - S-T7228 THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
o . ¥ S—T723A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT MERGE ARROW
W /| S-T723B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT MERGE ARROW
S —O S—M730A MMA "ONLY” LEGEND
@) L \ L S—T730A THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” LEGEND
E‘%* ‘ , — A S-M7308 MMA “BUS” LEGEND
_ ) I conc owv |~ NN | S-T7308 THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND
L / A . . S-T730C THERMOPLASTIC "SLOW” LEGEND
b L - \ | S—M750 MMA RED BUS LANE MARKING
/ i = o S—T770A THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW
| / 2 o S—-M770C MMA BICYCLIST SYMBOL
. © ¥ S-T771A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE SHARROW
@) /s'cone o o — S-T773A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE DOT & ARROW
0 7 = = A — M S—M780A MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE—WAY BIKE LANE
$ P - - S—-M781 MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING
~ = \ : v — < GREEN MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING
—| ) I / \\ ! | | L \ ;’ B /1 e RED MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING
SV SA NS S SRWA S 2TV = T 1 Ve [T E—— ] [ NOTES
u] (< ( (<4 T ™~ A\ N
VY« /17 é{b * \O ) g Ll \ % E——— 4 F PN W 3 1. INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS.
L - ol \ ] c ‘ ° Ko b |\ 0 ERS 2L 4o =N COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR.
z W ‘ AT N, // / /S T
j i T  re—r wa— - 1 I —1 — Y =L @)
eNs = S e /| i T g
T - . pLoc 1\~ - I L—MP/4YD) -V <
5 L -/ (Ts=10 )/ [s=M750 }H | [o=p/Y =
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CHANNELIZATION LEGEND

C-P/BUS
C-P/BUSB
C—P/W
C-P/Y
L—MP/4YD

L—MP/4YO

L—M/4YS
L—M/8YS
L—MP/4WB

L—M/4W2
L—M/4WS
L—MP/4WS
L—MP/6WS
L—M/BWS
L—MP/6W2

L—M/BW2
L—M/6W3
L—MP/6W3

L—M/8WS
L-T/8WS
L—M/12WS
L—T/XWK
L-T/SL16
L-T/SL24
S—M720A
S—T720A

PW#2020-XXX

APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 20

PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING

INITIALS AND DATE

DESIGNED
CHECKED

INITIALS AND DATE
REVIEWED:
DES. CONST.
SDOT PROJ. MGR.

BUS CURB PAINT

BUS CURB PAINT (METERED)

WHITE CURB PAINT

YELLOW CURB PAINT

PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2)
W/ 4” SPACE BETWEEN

PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE

W/ PARALLEL DASHED 4" YELLOW LINE,

10" PAINT AND 20’ SKIP

MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE

MMA 8" SOLID YELLOW LINE

PROFILED MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE

W/ 10" PAINT & 20" SKIP

MMA 4” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE

MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT &
4" SKIP

MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT & 6" SKIP
PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT &
6" SKIP

MMA 8" SOLID WHITE LINE

THERMOPLASTIC 8" SOLID WHITE LINE

MMA 12" SOLID WHITE LINE

THERMOPLASTIC 8" CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712
THERMOPLASTIC 16" STOPLINE

THERMOPLASTIC 24" STOPLINE

MMA LEFT ARROW

MATCH LINE STA 136+00

S—M7208B MMA THROUGH ARROW

S—-T720B THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW

S—M720C MMA RIGHT ARROW

S—-T720C THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW

S—T720D THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
S—T720E THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
S-T721A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/THROUGH ARROW
S-T721B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW
S-T721C THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/RIGHT ARROW

S-T722B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
S—T723A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT MERGE ARROW
S—-T723B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT MERGE ARROW
S—M730A MMA "ONLY” LEGEND

S—T730A THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” LEGEND

S—-M7308B MMA “BUS” LEGEND

S-T730B THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND

S-T730C THERMOPLASTIC "SLOW"” LEGEND

S—M750 MMA RED BUS LANE MARKING

S—T770A THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW
S—M770C MMA BICYCLIST SYMBOL

S-T771A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE SHARROW

S—T773A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE DOT & ARROW
S—M780A MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE—-WAY BIKE LANE
S—M781 MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING

GREEN MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING

RED MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING

NOTES

1.

INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS.
COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR.
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CHANNEL'ZAT'ON LEGEND REGION NO. | STATE | FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. SHEET NO.
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C-P/W WHITE CURB PAINT /] /
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L-MP/4YD  PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2) :
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W/ PARALLEL DASHED 4" YELLOW LINE, /eS| , _ ST7308
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L—M/4W2 MMA 4” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2' PAINT & 4’ SKIP & ? N =i
L-M/4Ws MMA 4” SOLID WHITE LINE —MP/6W N - 2 TS—10 == \ %
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TN S —-P/BY o / | TTS=10RW L-MP/6W3  PROFILED MMA 6” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT & S—M730A MMA "ONLY” LEGEND
QS/ \ RI—1T ) 6 SKIP S—T730A THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” LEGEND
¢ e 7 R7—WI30 L—M/8WS MMA 8” SOLID WHITE LINE S—-M7308 MMA “BUS” LEGEND
4, 8"x24"[ R3-5R K R3—5RA L-T/8WS THERMOPLASTIC 8” SOLID WHITE LINE S-T730B THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND
‘;: < R5_1 L—M/12WS MMA 12” SOLID WHITE LINE S—-T730C THERMOPLASTIC "SLOW” LEGEND
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2 S—-M781 MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING
3 S-T720B THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW OREEN MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING
= Y= (A R B R S—M720C MMA RIGHT ARROW RED MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING
3 = [ ARY=Y SCALE N FLET S-T720C THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW
" = L HCRE=1]) S-T720D THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW NOTES
- o N sovrsol S—T720E THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW NUIES
: = 60% SUBMITTAL ’Sf/ / (=7 S=T721A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/THROUGH ARROW 1. INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS.
2 = (i} 4 N 35TH ST S-T721B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/THROUGH ARRQW COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR.
§ == S-T721C THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/RIGHT ARROW
£ m—
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CHANNELIZATION LEGEND

C—-P/BUS BUS CURB PAINT
C—-P/BUSB BUS CURB PAINT (METERED)
CcC-P/W WHITE CURB PAINT

C—P/Y YELLOW CURB PAINT

L—MP/4YD PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2)

W/ 4”7 SPACE BETWEEN

L—MP/4YO PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID YELLOW LINE
W/ PARALLEL DASHED 4" YELLOW LINE,

10" PAINT AND 20’ SKIP
L—M/4YS MMA 4” SOLID YELLOW LINE
L—M/8YS MMA 8” SOLID YELLOW LINE

L—MP/4WB PROFILED MMA 4” DASHED WHITE LINE

W/ 10" PAINT & 20’ SKIP

L—M/4wW2 MMA 4” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2" PAINT & 4’ SKIP

L—M/4Ws MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE

L—MP/4WS PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE
L—MP/6WS PROFILED MMA 6” SOLID WHITE LINE

L—M/BWS MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE

L—MP/6W2 PROFILED MMA 6” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT &

4’ SKIP
L—M/6W2 MMA 6” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2" PAINT & 4’ SKIP
L—M/BW3 MMA 6” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3' PAINT & 6 SKIP

L—MP/6W3 PROFILED MMA 6” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT &

6’ SKIP
L—M/8WS MMA 8" SOLID WHITE LINE

L-T/8WS THERMOPLASTIC 8” SOLID WHITE LINE

L—M/12WS MMA 127 SOLID WHITE LINE

L—T/XWK THERMOPLASTIC 8” CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712

L-T/SL16 THERMOPLASTIC 16" STOPLINE
L-T/SL24 THERMOPLASTIC 24" STOPLINE

S—M720A MMA LEFT ARROW
S—T720A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW
S—M7208B MMA THROUGH ARROW

N 239644.50
E 1266688.49

CALC'D INTX

S—T720B
S—M720C
S—T720C
S—T720D
S—T720E
S—T721A
S—-T721B
S-T721C
S-T722B
S—T723A
S—T723B
S—M730A
S—T730A
S—M730B
S—T730B
S—T730C
S—M750
S—T770A
S—M770C
S=T771A
S—-T773A
S—M780A
S—-M781
GREEN
RED

NOTES

1. INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS.
COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR.

THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW
MMA RIGHT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
THERMOPLASTIC
MMA "ONLY” LEGEND
THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” LEGEND

THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND

THERMOPLASTIC "SLOW” LEGEND

MMA RED BUS LANE MARKING

THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW
MMA BICYCLIST SYMBOL

THERMOPLASTIC BIKE SHARROW

THERMOPLASTIC BIKE DOT & ARRQOW

MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE—WAY BIKE LANE
MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING

MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING

MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING

4TH AVE N |

FLORENTIA ST
60% SUBMITTAL

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION APRIL 2023

10

OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
LEFT/THROUGH ARROW
RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW
LEFT/RIGHT ARROW
RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
LEFT MERGE ARROW

RIGHT MERGE ARROW

TYP[S-T7208]

A

slios

45110

[L—M/6WS]
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20 10 0 20
— e —
SCALE IN FEET

CHANNELIZATION AND SIGNING

P:\SDOTCP\TRCO519_RT40_Fremont MM\A—Plot Sheets\TRC0519_P—MRKG_ZONE 3.dwg

Apr—13-23 6:37pm

PW#2020-XXX

APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON

INITIALS AND DATE

DESIGNED LL 11/28/2022
CHECKED

INITIALS AND DATE

DRAWN
CHECKED

PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING

ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF SEATTLE STANDARD PLANS AND
SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER DOCUMENTS CALLED FOR IN SECTION 0—02.3 OF THE PROJECT MANUAL.

|\ Seattle
I )\ Department of
Transportation

ORDINANCE NO.

SCALE: H. 1"=20", V. 1"=10"

JOB

TRCO519
TRCO519

ROUTE 40 TRANSIT T

XXX=XXX

PLUS MULTIMODAL

CH16

s 146 o 158




MADE JCHK'D |REV'D

NATURE

REVISIONS
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XXXXX

SR 99 (ABOVE)

REGION NO. | STATE | FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. SHEET NO.

10 | WA 147

CHECKED

§ ORDINANCE NO.

BY:

PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING

ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF SEATTLE STANDARD PLANS AND
SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER DOCUMENTS CALLED FOR IN SECTION 0—02.3 OF THE PROJECT MANUAL.

it o
TONAL Syd

SCALE: H. 1"=20", V. 1"=10"

ASPH
/
CHANNELIZATION LEGEND
© T c-P/BUS BUS CURB PAINT
T L C-P/BUSB  BUS CURB PAINT (METERED)
O C—P/W WHITE CURB PAINT
WESTLAKE A\/E N = C—P/Y YELLOW CURB PAINT
0 TS-10 9 L—MP/4YD PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2)
Ll B 3—10BRC ] W/ 4" SPACE BETWEEN
% = m L—MP/4YO PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID YELLOW LINE
. . L W/ PARALLEL DASHED 4” YELLOW LINE,
L T £ o [T 10" PAINT AND 20’ SKIP
a w \ ‘ n L—M/4YS MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE
- 1 L-M/8YS MMA 8” SOLID YELLOW LINE
| - L-MP/4WB  PROFILED MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE
o _ L —y . _ , _ _ _ , 4 8 W/ 10" PAINT & 20" SKIP
op — 3 S S éo + L—M/4W2 MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
$+ - i + & x M L—M/4WS MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE
—F— - - — L-MP/4WS  PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE
<t N I l I l / < L-MP/6WS  PROFILED MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE
5 - = L 5 L—M/6WS MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE
N L-MP/6W2  PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT &
= O % 4’ SKIP
=5 5 L—M/6W2 MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4' SKIP
— 5 L—M/6W3 MMA 6” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT & 6’ SKIP
T o z L-MP/6W3  PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3' PAINT &
e R3—108BR = 6 SKIP
3 <§t L—M/BWS MMA 8" SOLID WHITE LINE
L-T/8WS THERMOPLASTIC 8" SOLID WHITE LINE
L-M/12WS  MMA 12" SOLID WHITE LINE
L=T/XWK THERMOPLASTIC 8" CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712
L-T/SL16 THERMOPLASTIC 16" STOPLINE
L-T/SL24 THERMOPLASTIC 24" STOPLINE
S—M720A MMA LEFT ARROW
S-T720A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW
o . S—M7208B MMA THROUGH ARROW
L N S-T7208 THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW
S—M720C MMA RIGHT ARROW
S-T720C THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW
'f L—M/6W3 00 S—T720D THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
© o 5 ST721h  THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/THROUGH ARROW
3 5 _
o WESTLAKE A\/E N S-T7218 THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW
g o S-T721C THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/RIGHT ARROW
@) - FACING NW[ W1—2L |~ Ll S-T7228B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
m o \ (wi-2L ) \ % S—T723A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT MERGE ARROW
< () S-T723B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT MERGE ARROW
Ll L) O N N | S—M730A MMA "ONLY” LEGEND
=7 ‘ \ \ \ \ ‘ ‘ ) S—T730A THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” LEGEND
» Rl l ‘ I I B L I ‘ ‘\ e l ) w‘ | S-M7308  MMA “BUS” LEGEND
| — e - = = — | S-T730B THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND
- S-T730C THERMOPLASTIC "SLOW” LEGEND
) g _ _ _ _ _ Lo - = P = = 8 S—M750 MMA RED BUS LANE MARKING
f — g g 3 3 T S-T770A THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW
- = I x / x ¥ Jo S—M770C MMA BICYCLIST SYMBOL
il L hs L < - — S—T771A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE SHARROW
™~ = S-T773A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE DOT & ARROW
= Ty I I I l - / I I I I = S—M780A MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE—WAY BIKE LANE
n / 1 n S—-M781 MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING
ow — GREEN MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING
Ll a] e RED MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING
z z
— [=mP/4vD} 5 -
T ’ - NOtEs
S O 1. INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS.
= e COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR.
= =
20 10 0 20 40
— e —
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NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION APRIL 2023 CHANNELIZATION AND SIGNING
APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING INITIALS AND DATE INITIALS AND DATE . C g pc TRCO519
TMENT TRATI DESIGNED L 11/28/2022 gg‘ﬁWED: CONST $®°Y ',4'; Q‘I§ g:agl:'ltement of | TREOST9
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES CHECKED SDO-T PROW. -MGR. /5 1@} % I ' p : RO UTE 40 TRAN S |T VRl # XXX —XXX
Pw#zozo_xxx SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 20 — —— s Transportation
- PW NO. 2020—XXX CH1 7
REVISED AS BUILT % 43643 PLU S M U LTl MODAL

s 147 o 158




MADE JCHK'D |REV'D

NATURE
REVISIONS

DATE JMARK

P:\SDOTCP\TRCO519_RT40_Fremont MM\A—Plot Sheets\TRC0519_P—MRKG_ZONE 4.dwg

Apr—13-23 6:41pm

XXXXX

[VAULT SERIAL_NO.

SEE SHEET CH19

P.
": 60 LF
I S—T730A [TYP
(@]
LIJ I
A ke
|
~
m‘ = ‘_I—J—& g )
mJ§§f —
) — - =
of =
Qp
& o
<
wn
> WESTLAKE AVE N oG
=z
—
I
©
<
=
[ (B
I | | ‘ ‘
|_
I
O
(h'el
g TS—10 TS—-10
8 R3—10BRC| R3—-5RBC
<C
L
Wi
(Vp]
| I I I I
I | | i
o= - t
Q 8
o~ =
N o~
<
» 7
L
=z 5
—
T N — 3 R3—10BRG _
S , RIS | R5- 190 j
K 1 R7-NP :
= } J  R7-1 ) L

60% SUBMITTAL

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION APRIL 2023

PW#2020-XXX

APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 20

PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING

INITIALS AND DATE

DESIGNED LL 11/28/2022
CHECKED

INITIALS AND DATE
REVIEWED:
DES. CONST.
SDOT PROJ. MGR.

DRAWN
CHECKED

RECEIVED

REVISED AS BUILT

ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF SEATTLE STANDARD PLANS AND
SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER DOCUMENTS CALLED FOR IN SECTION 0—02.3 OF THE PROJECT MANUAL.

| i
MATCH LINE STA 26+50

REGION NO. | STATE | FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO.

SHEET NO.

10 | WA 148
CHANNELIZATION LEGEND
C—-P/BUS BUS CURB PAINT
C—P/BUSB BUS CURB PAINT (METERED)
Cc-P/W WHITE CURB PAINT
C—-P/Y YELLOW CURB PAINT
L-MP/4YD PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2)
W/ 4" SPACE BETWEEN
L-MP/4YO PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE
W/ PARALLEL DASHED 4” YELLOW LINE,
10" PAINT AND 20’ SKIP
L-M/4YS MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE
L-M/8BYS MMA 8" SOLID YELLOW LINE
L—-MP/4WB PROFILED MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE
W/ 10" PAINT & 20" SKIP
L—M/4W2 MMA 4” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
L-M/4Ws MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE
L—MP/4WS PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID WHITE LINE
L-MP/6WS PROFILED MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE
L—M/6WS MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE
L-MP/6W2 PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT &
4’ SKIP
L-M/BW2 MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4' SKIP
L-M/BW3 MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT & 6 SKIP
L-MP/6W3 PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT &
6’ SKIP
L-M/BWS MMA 8" SOLID WHITE LINE
L-T/8WS THERMOPLASTIC 8" SOLID WHITE LINE
L—M/12WS MMA 12" SOLID WHITE LINE
L—T/XWK THERMOPLASTIC 8" CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712
L-T/sSL16 THERMOPLASTIC 16" STOPLINE
L-T/SL24 THERMOPLASTIC 24" STOPLINE
S—M720A MMA LEFT ARROW
S—T720A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW
S—M7208B MMA THROUGH ARROW
S—T7208B THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW
S—M720C MMA RIGHT ARROW
S—T720C THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW
S—T720D THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
S—T720E THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
S-T721A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/THROUGH ARROW
S-T721B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW
S-T721C THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/RIGHT ARROW
S-T722B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
S—T723A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT MERGE ARROW
S—T723B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT MERGE ARROW
S—M730A MMA "ONLY” LEGEND
S—T730A THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” LEGEND
S—M730B MMA “BUS” LEGEND
S-T7308B THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND
S—T730C THERMOPLASTIC "SLOW” LEGEND
S—M750 MMA RED BUS LANE MARKING
S—T770A THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW
S—M770C MMA BICYCLIST SYMBOL
S=T771A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE SHARROW
S—T773A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE DOT & ARROW
S—M780A MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE—-WAY BIKE LANE
S—-M781 MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING
GREEN MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING
RED MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING
NOTES

1. INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS.
COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR.

20 10 0 20 40
— e ———
SCALE IN FEET

CHANNELIZATION AND SIGNING

|\ Seattle
I )\ Department of
Transportation

ORDINANCE NO.

SCALE: H. 1"=20", V. 1"=10"

PW NO. 2020-XXX

PC
Cco

JOB

TRCO519
TRCO519

ROUTE 40 TRANSIT T

XXX=XXX

PLUS MULTIMODAL

CH18

s 148 o 158




MADE JCHK'D |REV'D

NATURE
REVISIONS

DATE JMARK

P:\SDOTCP\TRCO519_RT40_Fremont MM\A—Plot Sheets\TRC0519_P—MRKG_ZONE 4.dwg

Apr—13-23 6:43pm

XXXXX

[VAULT SERIAL_NO.

CHECKED

REVISED AS BUILT

BY: ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF SEATTLE STANDARD PLANS AND

PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING

SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER DOCUMENTS CALLED FOR IN SECTION 0—02.3 OF THE PROJECT MANUAL.

REGION NO. | STATE | FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. SHEET NO.

10 | WA 149

CHANNELIZATION LEGEND

SCALE: H. 1"=20", V. 1"=10"

c—P/BUS BUS CURB PAINT
N “ \ \ \ “ [ C-P/BUSB  BUS CURB PAINT (METERED)
”)7 C—P/W WHITE CURB PAINT
( Cc-P/Y YELLOW CURB PAINT
] T L—MP/4YD PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2)
—/ Ll W/ 4" SPACE BETWEEN
WESTLAKE A\/E N L—MP/4YO PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID YELLOW LINE
vi/ow3] % W/ PARALLEL DASHED 4” YELLOW LINE,
50 S 10" PAINT AND 20’ SKIP
| L—M/4YS MMA 4” SOLID YELLOW LINE
3—5RBC |FACING SE m L-M/8YS MMA 8” SOLID YELLOW LINE
L L-MP/4WB  PROFILED MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE
[T W/ 10’ PAINT & 20’ SKIP
% L—M/4W2 MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4' SKIP
| L—M/4WS MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE
L—MP/4WS  PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID WHITE LINE
8 L-MP/6WS  PROFILED MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE
I L—M/6WS MMA 6” SOLID WHITE LINE
— L-MP/6W2  PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT &
M 4 SKIP
< L—M/6W2 MMA 6” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
5 L—M/6W3 MMA 6” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT & 6 SKIP
L-MP/6W3  PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT &
Ll 6 SKIP
z
5 L—M/BWS MMA 8" SOLID WHITE LINE
L-T/8WS THERMOPLASTIC 8” SOLID WHITE LINE
RBR_71ONB§C 6 L—-M/12WS  MMA 12" SOLID WHITE LINE
[S—w750 ] / - L—T/XWK THERMOPLASTIC 8" CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712
{ R7-1) l<T: L-T/SL16 THERMOPLASTIC 16" STOPLINE
, = L-T/SL24 THERMOPLASTIC 24” STOPLINE
S—M720A MMA LEFT ARROW
S—T720A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW
TS S—M7208B MMA THROUGH ARROW
HALLADAY ST S—T7208B THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW
S—M720C MMA RIGHT ARROW
B \ - S-T720C THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW
— ‘ ———— — [ \ \ S—T720D THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
H - S—T720E THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
'f | o S-T721A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/THROUGH ARROW
D) — M 7 H % S-T7218B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW
r R7—NP| \ ‘ ) O S-T721C THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/RIGHT ARROW
{RI=NP ) =4 — S-T7228 THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
g o S—T723A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT MERGE ARROW
o) w S-T7238 THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT MERGE ARROW
m % S—M730A MMA "ONLY” LEGEND
< S—T730A THERMOPLASTIC “ONLY” LEGEND
L Ll S—M730B MMA “BUS” LEGEND
Ll L S-T7308 THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND
2 \ @ S-T730C THERMOPLASTIC “SLOW” LEGEND
| \ o \ \ r . | S—M750 MMA RED BUS LANE MARKING
b ‘ I | | E “ l ‘ ‘ | o S—T770A THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW
oL - - - e — — o S—M770C MMA BICYCLIST SYMBOL
ob o ' ° ' o — 0 S—T771A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE SHARROW
+P e 2 2 - $ S—T773A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE DOT & ARROW
N = ,,; 3 T - Vi S—M780A MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE—WAY BIKE LANE
b S—-M781 MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING
L= ~ _— =< GREEN MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING
4 I i l I I @ I l W‘ o N RED MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING
% S / — = T = — T B % NOTES
3 A — 1. INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS.
COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR.
T R3—10BRd -
o R7-NP e
< CRI=1) <
WESTLAKE AVE N
20 10 0 20 40
———
60% SUBMITTAL SCALE IN FEET
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REGION NO. | STATE | FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. SHEET NO.

10 | WA 150

CHANNELIZATION LEGEND
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60% SUBMITTAL
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION APRIL 2023

PW#2020-XXX

APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 20

BY:

PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING

INITIALS AND DATE

DESIGNED LL 11/28/2022
CHECKED

INITIALS AND DATE
REVIEWED:
DES. CONST.
SDOT PROJ. MGR.

DRAWN
CHECKED

RECEIVED

REVISED AS BUILT

ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF SEATTLE STANDARD PLANS AND
SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER DOCUMENTS CALLED FOR IN SECTION 0—02.3 OF THE PROJECT MANUAL.

Cc-P/BUS
C-P/BUSB
c-P/W
Cc-P/Y
L—MP/4YD

L—MP/4YO

L—M/4YS
L—M/8YS
L—MP/4WB

L—M/4W2
L—M/4WS
L—MP/4WS
L—MP/6WS
L—M/6WS
L—MP/6W2

L—M/6W2
L—M/6W3
L—MP/6W3

L—M/8WS
L-T/8WS
L—M/12WS
L—T/XWK
L-T/sL16
L-T/SL24
S—M720A
S-T720A
S—-M720B
S-T720B
S—-M720C
S-T720C
S-T720D
S-T720E
S-T721A
S-T721B
s-T721C
S-T722B
S-T723A
S-T7238
S—M730A
S-T730A
S—-M730B
S-T730B
S-T730C
S—-M750
S-T770A
S—-M770C
S-T771A
S-T773A
S—M780A
S—-M781
GREEN
RED

NOTES

BUS CURB PAINT

BUS CURB PAINT (METERED)

WHITE CURB PAINT

YELLOW CURB PAINT

PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2)
W/ 47 SPACE BETWEEN

PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE

W/ PARALLEL DASHED 4” YELLOW LINE,

10" PAINT AND 20" SKIP

MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE

MMA 8” SOLID YELLOW LINE

PROFILED MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE

W/ 10" PAINT & 20" SKIP

MMA 4” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE

MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2' PAINT &
4’ SKIP

MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
MMA 6” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3" PAINT & 6 SKIP
PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT &
6’ SKIP

MMA 8" SOLID WHITE LINE

THERMOPLASTIC 8” SOLID WHITE LINE

MMA 12" SOLID WHITE LINE

THERMOPLASTIC 8" CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712
THERMOPLASTIC 16" STOPLINE

THERMOPLASTIC 24" STOPLINE

MMA LEFT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW

MMA THROUGH ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW

MMA RIGHT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/THROUGH ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/RIGHT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC LEFT MERGE ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT MERGE ARROW

MMA "ONLY” LEGEND

THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY"” LEGEND

MMA “BUS” LEGEND

THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND

THERMOPLASTIC "SLOW” LEGEND

MMA RED BUS LANE MARKING

THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW
MMA BICYCLIST SYMBOL

THERMOPLASTIC BIKE SHARROW

THERMOPLASTIC BIKE DOT & ARROW

MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE—-WAY BIKE LANE
MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING

MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING

MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING

1. INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS.
COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR.

SCALE IN FEET
CHANNELIZATION AND SIGNING
N\ Seattle 8l TRoos1s
C‘\Ili\ ??apr?srggr?cgiigg ROUTE 40 TRANSIT PLEXXKXXX
cRONCE 10 P 0. 2020-0 PLUS MULTIMODAL CH20
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REGION NO. | STATE | FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. SHEET NO.

10 | WA 151

CHANNELIZATION LEGEND

T C-P/BUS BUS CURB PAINT
L] C-P/BUSB  BUS CURB PAINT (METERED)
C—P/W WHITE CURB PAINT
= Cc-P/Y YELLOW CURB PAINT
] QS L-MP/4YD  PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2)
] W/ 4" SPACE BETWEEN
o L-MP/4YO  PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID YELLOW LINE
Ll W/ PARALLEL DASHED 4” YELLOW LINE,
L L 10’ PAINT AND 20’ SKIP
. — \‘ [ % L—M/4YS MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE
- “ R L—M/8YS MMA 8" SOLID YELLOW LINE
| | | L-MP/4WB  PROFILED MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE
- o W/ 10" PAINT & 20' SKIP
[S-T720C]TYP. 52 L—M/4W2 MMA 4° DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2 PAINT & 4' SKIP
50 LF 1o L—M/4WS MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE
i< L-MP/4WS  PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE
< L-MP/6WS  PROFILED MMA 6” SOLID WHITE LINE
15 L—-M/6WS MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE
L-MP/6W2  PROFILED MMA 6” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2' PAINT &
—— 4’ SKIP
% L—M/6W2 MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2° PAINT & 4' SKIP
L—M/6W3 MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT & 6 SKIP
T L-MP/6W3  PROFILED MMA 6” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3' PAINT &
© 6 SKIP
< L—M/8WS MMA 8" SOLID WHITE LINE
= L-T/8WS THERMOPLASTIC 8" SOLID WHITE LINE
FACING N R3-10BR [-mP/6wg L-M/12WS  MMA 12" SOLID WHITE LINE
L—T/XWK THERMOPLASTIC 8" CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712
L-T/SL16 THERMOPLASTIC 16” STOPLINE
L-T/SL24 THERMOPLASTIC 24” STOPLINE
S—M720A MMA LEFT ARROW
S—T720A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW
\ - S—M7208 MMA THROUGH ARROW
S-T720B THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW
S—M720C MMA RIGHT ARROW
S-T720C THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW
pa———my====3 p — — N S-T720D THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
RN ) ( e — ——— — — — — — — — = S —( === = = S—T720E THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
N— 7 \ \ 7 >/ = —/ S—T721A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/THROUGH ARROW
= | N S-T721B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW
o ‘ ‘ s-T721¢C THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/RIGHT ARROW
T | FACING 'S, FLAG MOUNTED ON RIGHT EDGE 6 S-T722B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
. S—T723A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT MERGE ARROW
[ \ 0 S-T723B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT MERGE ARROW
5 FACING SR3-10BR(] | TYP. Ll S—M730A MMA "ONLY” LEGEND
m = 1 T S—T730A THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” LEGEND
< )) « S-M730B  MMA “BUS” LEGEND
L 7/ 60 LF Ll S-T7308 THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND
7] — / / = S-T730C THERMOPLASTIC "SLOW” LEGEND
21 | n S—M750 MMA RED BUS LANE MARKING
| T T “ ‘ | S—T770A THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW
g | E | N S—M770C MMA BICYCLIST SYMBOL
o = — — = o S—T771A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE SHARROW
o o o o S—T773A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE DOT & ARROW
+ 2 2 + S—M780A MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE—WAY BIKE LANE
2 o = B S—M781 MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING
GREEN MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING
<t < RED MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING
0| 1 / ”  NOTES
% // [ N =z 1. INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS.
5 - — . . = COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR.
T /o T
5 // 0
< L <
= FACING E FACING N R3—10BR{
R7-1 R3-190
20 10 0 20 40
———
60% SUBMITTAL SCALE IN FEET
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION APRIL 2023 CHANNELIZATION AND SIGNING
APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING INITIALS AND DATE stswe‘uNmALS AND DATE \ \ Seattle 3 zé 12882}8
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BY:
PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING

CHECKED

REVISED AS BUILT

ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF SEATTLE STANDARD PLANS AND
SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER DOCUMENTS CALLED FOR IN SECTION 0—02.3 OF THE PROJECT MANUAL.
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APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 20

BY:

PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING

INITIALS AND DATE

DESIGNED LL 11/28/2022
CHECKED

INITIALS AND DATE
REVIEWED:
DES. CONST.
SDOT PROJ. MGR.

DRAWN
CHECKED

RECEIVED

REVISED AS BUILT

ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF SEATTLE STANDARD PLANS AND
SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER DOCUMENTS CALLED FOR IN SECTION 0—02.3 OF THE PROJECT MANUAL.
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SEE SHEET CH23

MATCH LINE STA 62450

REGION NO. | STATE | FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. SHEET NO.

10 | WA 152

CHANNELIZATION LEGEND

c-P/BUS
C-P/BUSB
c-P/W
Cc-P/Y
L—MP/4YD

L-MP/4YO

L-M/4YS
L—-M/8BYS
L—MP/4WB

L—-M/4W2
L—M/4WS
L—MP /4WS
L—MP/6WS
L—M/6WS
L—MP/6W2

L—M/BW2
L—M/BW3
L—MP/6W3

L—M/BWS
L-T/8WS
L—M/12WS
L—T/XWK
L-T/SL16
L-T/SL24
S—M720A
S—T720A
S—-M720B
S-T720B
S—-M720C
S-T720C
S-T720D
S—T720E
S-T721A
S-T721B
S-T721C
S-T722B
S-T723A
S-T7238
S—M730A
S-T730A
S—-M730B
S-T730B
S-T730C
S—-M750
S—T770A
S—-M770C
S-T771A
S-T773A
S—M780A
S—-M781
GREEN
RED

NOTES

BUS CURB PAINT

BUS CURB PAINT (METERED)

WHITE CURB PAINT

YELLOW CURB PAINT

PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2)
W/ 4" SPACE BETWEEN

PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE

W/ PARALLEL DASHED 4” YELLOW LINE,

10" PAINT AND 20’ SKIP

MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE

MMA 8" SOLID YELLOW LINE

PROFILED MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE

W/ 10" PAINT & 20" SKIP

MMA 4” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE

MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT &
4’ SKIP

MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4' SKIP
MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT & 6 SKIP
PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT &
6’ SKIP

MMA 8" SOLID WHITE LINE

THERMOPLASTIC 8" SOLID WHITE LINE

MMA 12" SOLID WHITE LINE

THERMOPLASTIC 8" CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712
THERMOPLASTIC 16" STOPLINE

THERMOPLASTIC 24" STOPLINE

MMA LEFT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW

MMA THROUGH ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW

MMA RIGHT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/THROUGH ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/RIGHT ARROW

THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC LEFT MERGE ARROW
THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT MERGE ARROW

MMA "ONLY” LEGEND

THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” LEGEND

MMA “BUS” LEGEND

THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND

THERMOPLASTIC "SLOW” LEGEND

MMA RED BUS LANE MARKING

THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW
MMA BICYCLIST SYMBOL

THERMOPLASTIC BIKE SHARROW

THERMOPLASTIC BIKE DOT & ARROW

MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE—-WAY BIKE LANE
MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING

MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING

MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING

1. INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS.
COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR.

SCALE IN FEET
CHANNELIZATION AND SIGNING
Y\ Seattle 8lce TroOS1
C‘\Ili\ ??apr?srggr?cgiigg ROUTE 40 TRANSIT FE XXX
oRowiE o P o 20200 PLUS MULTIMODAL CH22
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[VAULT SERIAL_NO.

| t T T T J7g—— T [

GALER ST

REGION NO. | STATE | FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. SHEET NO.

10 | WA 153

CHANNELIZATION LEGEND

— — e— —— —— I=-F——1—— :‘; —
! C—P/BUS BUS CURB PAINT
| C-P/BUSB  BUS CURB PAINT (METERED)
QY sowe BIRsvY: ! C—P/W WHITE CURB PAINT
T|° = WESTL‘,AKE A\?/E N Cc-P/Y YELLOW CURB PAINT
of = 60 LF[C—P/BUS] L-MP/4YD  PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2)
— W/ 4" SPACE BETWEEN
m FACING L—MP/4YO PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE
T W/ PARALLEL DASHED 4” YELLOW LINE,
)| FACING 10’ PAINT AND 20’ SKIP
Li| FACING L-M/4YS MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE
Ta]= L-M/8YS MMA 8" SOLID YELLOW LINE
npe L—MP/4WB PROFILED MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE
| W/ 10’ PAINT & 20" SKIP
L—M/4W2 MMA 4” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4 SKIP
o L—M/4WS MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE
f L—MP/4WS PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID WHITE LINE
~ L—MP/6WS PROFILED MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE
©o L—M/6WS MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE
|<_’: L—MP/6W2 PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT &
4’ SKIP
N L—M/BW2 MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4' SKIP
Ll . L—M/BW3 MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT & 6 SKIP
% gl J‘J“j Jjjj“ M‘J L—MP/6W3 PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT &
T 6’ SKIP
T L—M/8WS MMA 8" SOLID WHITE LINE
E L-T/8WS THERMOPLASTIC 8" SOLID WHITE LINE
< L—M/12WS MMA 12" SOLID WHITE LINE
= L—T/XWK THERMOPLASTIC 8" CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712
L-T/SL16 THERMOPLASTIC 16" STOPLINE
L-T/SL24 THERMOPLASTIC 24" STOPLINE
S—M720A MMA LEFT ARROW
S—T720A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW
- S—M720B MMA THROUGH ARROW
S—T7208B THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW
QQQQQQQQ S—M720C MMA RIGHT ARROW
”’ S-T720C THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW
'f H § S—T720D THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
ol T S—T720E THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
r O S—T721A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/THROUGH ARROW
TS—10 S-T721B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW
g R3—5RBC L—M/6W3 0 S-T721C THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/RIGHT ARROW
O Lul S-T7228B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
o % S—T723A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT MERGE ARROW
< S-T723B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT MERGE ARROW
Ll Ll S—M730A MMA "ONLY” LEGEND
% % S—T730A THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” LEGEND
S—-M7308B MMA “BUS” LEGEND
| | S-T730B THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND
S-T730C THERMOPLASTIC "SLOW” LEGEND
o L{O) S—M750 MMA RED BUS LANE MARKING
? + S—T770A THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW
~ - S—M770C MMA BICYCLIST SYMBOL
© N~ S—T771A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE SHARROW
S-T773A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE DOT & ARROW
|<_E ,<_’: S—M780A MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE—WAY BIKE LANE
wn wn S—M781 MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING
) GREEN MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING
% % RED MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING
- : ;‘ NOTES
T [5=w750] /
_ 1. INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS.
e FACING NR3—10BRG 2 COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR.
< R3-190 <§’:
20 10 0 20 40
— e —
60% SUBMITTAL SCALE IN FEET
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION APRIL 2023 CHANNELIZATION AND SIGNING
APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING INITIALS AND DATE stswe‘uNmALS AND DATE \ \ Seattle 3 zé 1288218
DESIGNED L 11/28/2022 ’
PW#2020-XXX e = = g G Transportation ROUTE 40 TRANSIT s oo
- DRAWN RECEVED P18
CHECKED REVISED AS BUILT %% 43643 § ORDINANCE NO. PV NG 2020-XX PLU S M U LTl MODAL CH23

BY:

PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING

ALL WORK SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CITY OF SEATTLE STANDARD PLANS AND
SPECIFICATIONS AND OTHER DOCUMENTS CALLED FOR IN SECTION 0—02.3 OF THE PROJECT MANUAL.
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e —+ \—‘—&TI;\ e
— (e T\
ol ] 0 o) N / CHANNELIZATION LEGEND
N ‘ - A E c-P/BUS BUS CURB PAINT
.| C-P/BUSB  BUS CURB PAINT (METERED)
© T - WESTI—AKE A\/E N = c-P/W WHITE CURB PAINT
= S - - Cc-P/Y YELLOW CURB PAINT
E FACING SR3—10BR S L-MP/4YD  PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2)
% FACING N 8;2%2 \ % W/ 4" SPACE BETWEEN
. L-MP/4YO  PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID YELLOW LINE
| | FACING S{ R9—3 Y - | W/ PARALLEL DASHED 4” YELLOW LINE,
%E / _ \D %) 10" PAINT AND 20’ SKIP
i ‘ ‘ L-M/4YS MMA 4” SOLID YELLOW LINE
N -, / | g | ‘ ‘ I 1l H—I'. [ s co [ L-M/8YS MMA 8" SOLID YELLOW LINE
oL _° VA —— \ Lyl B ] | o L-MP/4WB  PROFILED MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE
s} = ;s ;s o W/ 10° PAINT & 20' SKIP
L e - + L—-M/4W2 MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4' SKIP
N g S —— — — B R . B — N L—M/4WS MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE
s </‘ o | L-MP/4WS  PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE
< — T = L-MP/6WS  PROFILED MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE
0 “g / / l I n DD PA% \ 0 L-M/6WS ~ MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE
W _ = l | || Ll L-MP/6W2  PROFILED MMA 6” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2° PAINT &
> AN\ LYECAPE EHH reH =z 4’ SKIP
3 / / / / At il sox oM | L—M/BW2 MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2" PAINT & 4’ SKIP
- qj D|J TshrE T L-M/6W3 MMA 6” DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT & 6 SKIP
O L-MP/6W L-MP/4Y T /oW3 L\j O L-MP/6W3  PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3’ PAINT &
e A 2 e 6" SKIP
s C—P/BUS ”) gl L = L—M/8WS MMA 8” SOLID WHITE LINE
o & L-T/8WS THERMOPLASTIC 8” SOLID WHITE LINE
&) j L-M/12WS  MMA 12" SOLID WHITE LINE
| L—T/XWK THERMOPLASTIC 8" CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712
L-T/SL16 THERMOPLASTIC 16” STOPLINE
L-T/SL24 THERMOPLASTIC 24” STOPLINE
S—M720A MMA LEFT ARROW
S—T720A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW
S—-M720B MMA THROUGH ARROW
S-T720B THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW
o S—-M720C MMA RIGHT ARROW
] S-T720C THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW
‘ S-T720D THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
S—T720E THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
oy S-T721A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/THROUGH ARROW
REPAINT PARKING LOT g S—T721B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW
‘ "—'NESN%%”NET%%%DC Flgg ) T s-T721C THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/RIGHT ARROW
<=\ 3 O S-T722B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
S-T723A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT MERGE ARROW
n S-T7238 THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT MERGE ARROW
% S—M730A MMA “ONLY” LEGEND
n S-T730A THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” LEGEND
S—-M730B MMA “BUS” LEGEND
L S-T730B THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND
%) S-T730C THERMOPLASTIC "SLOW” LEGEND
S—-M750 MMA RED BUS LANE MARKING
I S—T770A THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW
S—-M770C MMA BICYCLIST SYMBOL
8 S-T771A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE SHARROW
{7 S-T773A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE DOT & ARROW
S S—M780A MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE—WAY BIKE LANE
© S—-M781 MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING
GREEN MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING
= RED MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING
)
Ll NOTES
z 1. INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS.
\ I ~ — COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR.
, ~_ | | S
: ~] | <
/4 >~ []
C o - | ~
0 - - | \
(ch OO/I/ ) | ‘ 20 10 0 20 40
| \ y — e —
60% SUBMITTAL Pp . Y [ / . L \ u..  F SCALE IN FEET
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION APRIL 2023 WARD ST CHANNELIZATION AND SIGNING
APPROVED FOR ADVERTISING INITIALS AND DATE INITIALS AND DATE A g|PC TRCO0519
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES DS ey WL 11/28/2022 ;?SIFWED: CONST. : Q‘I§ g:a;tr!ternent Of [0 TREOS19
PW#2020-XXX SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 20 o SooT o) R I ‘ Trapnsportation ROUTE 40 TRANS'T o OO
- DRAWN RECEVED
CHECKED REVISED AS BUILT % ORDINANGE NO- PV NG 2020-XX PLU S M U LTl MODAL CH24
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REGION NO. | STATE | FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. SHEET NO.

o " ; CHANNELIZATION LEGEND 10 [wa 155
! c—P/BUS BUS CURB PAINT L—M/6W2 MMA q:DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2:PNNT & 4:SKP
< | C-P/BUSH  BUS GURB PANT (WETERED) LMogons  PROFLED WA o DASHED WHAE LINE W/ 5 PART &
NS \ C C—P;W WHITE CURB PAINT 5 SKIP
T L C—P/Y YELLOW CURB PAINT A
5| WESTLAKE AVE N REPAINT PARKING LOT ) — L-MP/4YD  PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2) L-M/8WS MMA 8" SOLID WHITE LINE
_ LINES AS NEEDED FOR fisoLaros = W/ 4" SPACE BETWEEN L-T/8WS THERMOPLASTIC 8" SOLID WHITE LINE
Ll TYP-[S=T730A CONDUIT TRENCHING o L-MP/4YO  PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE L-M/12WS  MMA 12" SOLID WHITE LINE
Ll | W/ PARALLEL DASHED 4" YELLOW LINE, L=T/XWK THERMOPLASTIC 8” CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712
% TYP~|S—T72DC]-\ IL—M/6W3)-\ % 10" PAINT AND 20" SKIP L-T/SL16 THERMOPLASTIC 16” STOPLINE
" \ 1 L—M/4YS MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE ;‘Iéiiif ;Rﬁffgayfgggﬁ4 STOPLINE
L L L-M/8YS MMA 8” SOLID YELLOW LINE S—-T720A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW
n %) L—MP/4WB PROFILED MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE S_M7208 MMA THROUGH ARROW
| 1 W/ 10" PAINT & 20" SKIP S-T720B THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW
L—M/4W2 MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP S—M720C MMA RIGHT ARROW
OF o L—M/4WsS MMA 4” SOLID WHITE LINE S-T720C THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW
? 2 L—MP/4WS PROFILED MMA 4” SOLID WHITE LINE S-T720D THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
o M L—MP/GWS PROFILED MMA 6” SOLID WHITE LINE S—-T720E THERMOPLASTIC OBL|QUE RIGHT ARROW
o s L—M,/6WS MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE S-T721A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/THROUGH ARROW
< < L-MP/6W2  PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & S-T7218 THERMOPLASTIC. RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW
= =< 4 SKIP S-T721C THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/RIGHT ARROW
n n \S\ S-T722B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
L 1 S—T723A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT MERGE ARROW
= = S-T723B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT MERGE ARROW
5 \ 5 S—M730A MMA "ONLY” LEGEND
] 7 S—T730A THERMOPLASTIC ”ONLY” LEGEND
5 | ‘ L S—-M7308B MMA “BUS” LEGEND
= B S-T7308B THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND
< / < & S-T730C THERMOPLASTIC ”SLOW” LEGEND
= A = %\ S—M750 MMA RED BUS LANE MARKING
/ 9 S—T770A THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW
N S—M770C MMA BICYCLIST SYMBOL
v S-T771A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE SHARROW
P S-T773A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE DOT & ARROW
7\ S—M780A MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE—WAY BIKE LANE
X S—M781 MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING
QB GREEN MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING
RED MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING

NOTES

1. INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS.
COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR.
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GRASS

GRASS

WESTLAKE AVE

y

SEE SHEET CH25

REGION NO. | STATE | FEDERAL AID PROJECT NO. SHEET NO.

10 | WA 156

ST

7

GRASS

|

[L=M/4YS]

MATCH LINE STA 87+00 _

60% SUBMITTAL
NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION APRIL 2023

CHANNELIZATION LEGEND

C-P/BUS
c-P/BUSB
C—P/W
C—P/Y
L—MP/4YD

L—MP/4Y0

L—M/4YS
L—M/8YS
L-MP/4WB

L—M/4W2
L—M/4WS
L—MP/4WS
L—MP/6WS
L—M/6WS
L—MP/6W2

L—M/6W2
L—M/6W3
L—MP/6W3

L—M/8WS
L-T/8WS
L—M/12WS

BUS CURB PAINT

BUS CURB PAINT (METERED)

WHITE CURB PAINT

YELLOW CURB PAINT

PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID DOUBLE YELLOW LINES (2)
W/ 4" SPACE BETWEEN

PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE

W/ PARALLEL DASHED 4” YELLOW LINE,

10" PAINT AND 20’ SKIP

MMA 4" SOLID YELLOW LINE

MMA 8" SOLID YELLOW LINE

PROFILED MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE

W/ 10" PAINT & 20" SKIP

MMA 4" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA 4" SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE

MMA 6" SOLID WHITE LINE

PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT &
4’ SKIP

MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 2’ PAINT & 4’ SKIP
MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3" PAINT & 6 SKIP
PROFILED MMA 6" DASHED WHITE LINE W/ 3" PAINT &
6" SKIP

MMA 8" SOLID WHITE LINE

THERMOPLASTIC 8" SOLID WHITE LINE

MMA 12" SOLID WHITE LINE

monn

I | I “”/
M

| uuH 7

L—T/XWK THERMOPLASTIC 8" CROSSWALK PER STD PLAN 712
L-T/SL16 THERMOPLASTIC 16" STOPLINE
L-T/SL24 THERMOPLASTIC 24" STOPLINE

S—M720A MMA LEFT ARROW

S—T720A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT ARROW

S—M7208B MMA THROUGH ARROW

S-T720B THERMOPLASTIC THROUGH ARROW

S—M720C MMA RIGHT ARROW

S—-T720C THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT ARROW

S—T720D THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE LEFT ARROW
S—T720E THERMOPLASTIC OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
S-T721A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/THROUGH ARROW
S-T721B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/THROUGH ARROW
S-T721C THERMOPLASTIC LEFT/RIGHT ARROW

S-T722B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT/OBLIQUE RIGHT ARROW
S—T723A THERMOPLASTIC LEFT MERGE ARROW
S-T723B THERMOPLASTIC RIGHT MERGE ARROW
S—M730A MMA "ONLY” LEGEND

S—T730A THERMOPLASTIC "ONLY” LEGEND

S—-M7308B MMA “BUS” LEGEND

S—-T730B THERMOPLASTIC “BUS” LEGEND

S-T730C THERMOPLASTIC "SLOW” LEGEND

S—-M750 MMA RED BUS LANE MARKING

S—T770A THERMOPLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL & ARROW
S—M770C MMA BICYCLIST SYMBOL

S-T771A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE SHARROW

S—T773A THERMOPLASTIC BIKE DOT & ARROW
S—M780A MMA GREEN CROSS BIKE FOR ONE—WAY BIKE LANE
S—M781 MMA GREEN DRIVEWAY BIKE CROSSING

GREEN MMA GREEN PAVEMENT MARKING

RED MMA RED PAVEMENT MARKING

NOTES

1. INSTALL TYPE 2A LANE MARKER PER STANDARD PLANS.
COLOR TO MATCH PAVEMENT MARKING COLOR.
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